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Overview of PhD advisors at the departments of the Faculty for Philosophy 

and the Faculty for Philology 

 

Faculty of Philology 

• Seminar for Greek and Latin Philology 

o PhD advisor: Anne Schlichtmann (Anne.Schlichtmann@altphil.uni-freiburg.de) 

https://www.altphil.uni-freiburg.de/seminar 

• Seminar for General Linguistics 

o PhD advisor: Prof. Uta Reinöhl (uta.reinoehl@linguistik.uni-freiburg.de), 

https://www.linguistik.uni-freiburg.de/studium/promotion 

• Romance Seminar 

o PhD advisor: Dr. Melanie Koch-Fröhlich (melanie.froehlich@romanistik.uni-

freiburg.de), https://koch-froehlich.uni-freiburg.de/ 

• German Seminar 

o PhD advisor: Dr. Harald Baßler (studieninfo@germanistik.uni-freiburg.de), 

http://www.germanistik.uni-freiburg.de/promotion/promberatung 

• Scandinavian Seminar 

o PhD advisor: Prof. Grage (joachim.grage@skandinavistik.uni-freiburg.de) 

https://www.skandinavistik.uni-freiburg.de/studium/studienberatung 

• English Seminar 

o PhD advisor: Dr. Gert Fehlner (gert.fehlner@anglistik.uni-freiburg.de) 

https://www.anglistik.uni-freiburg.de/promotionsberatung 

• Slavic Seminar 

o currently no PhD advisor listed on the website (as of 19.09.2022), 

https://www.slavistik.uni-freiburg.de/. Secretariat: slavsem@slavistik.uni-freiburg.de 

• Institute for Media and Cultural Studies: 

o PhD advisor: Frau Undine Remmes (undine.remmes@mkw.uni-freiburg.de), 

https://www.medienkulturwissenschaft.uni-freiburg.de/promotion/  

Faculty of Philosophy 

• Seminar for Philosophy 

o PhD advising is offered by the general advisory team of the seminar, 

https://www.philosophie.uni-freiburg.de/studium/studienordnungen/promotion  

• Institute for Archaeology 

o PhD advisor: 6 people in total, one for each discipline https://www.iaw.uni-

freiburg.de/studium/beratung 

• Seminar for Ancient History 

o PhD advisor: Dr. Milinda Hoo (milinda.hoo@geschichte.uni-freiburg.de), 

https://www.altegeschichte.uni-freiburg.de/Promotion  

• Seminar for History 

o PhD advisor: Dr. Heinrich Schwendemann (heinrich.schwendemann@geschichte.uni-

freiburg.de), https://www.geschichte.uni-freiburg.de/promotion-habilitation  

• Institute für Cultural and European Anthropology 
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o PhD advisor for Cultural Anthropology and European Anthropology: Prof. Markus 

Tauschek (tauschek@kaee.uni-freiburg.de) 

o PhD advisor for interdisciplinary Anthropology: Prof. Cornelia Brink 

(cornelia.brink@geschichte.uni-freiburg.de), https://www.kaee.uni-

freiburg.de/institut  

• Institute for Anthropology 

o no PhD advisor currently listed on the website (as of 19.09.2022) 

https://www.ethno.uni-freiburg.de/de 

• Oriental Seminar 

o PhD advisor for Islamic Studies: Prof. Johanna Pink (johanna.pink@orient.uni-

freiburg.de), https://www.orient.uni-freiburg.de/islamwissenschaft/promotion 

o Phd advisor for Judaism Studies: Prof. Gabrielle Oberhänsli-Widme 

(gabrielle.oberhaensli@orient.uni-freiburg.de), https://www.orient.uni-

freiburg.de/judaistik/mitarbeiterinnen  

• Institute for Chinese Studies 

o PhD advisor: Lynn Kalic (lynn.kalic@mail.sinologie.uni-freiburg.de), 

https://www.sinologie.uni-freiburg.de/studium/promotion  

• Seminar for Political Science 

o PhD advisor: Dr. Christoph Haas (christoph.haas@politik.uni-freiburg.de), 

http://portal.uni-

freiburg.de/politik/seminar/ansprechpartner/ansprechpartner#DoktorandInnen   

• Institute for Sociology 

o PhD advisor: Prof. Stefan Kaufmann (stefan.kaufmann@soziologie.uni-freiburg.de), 

https://www.soziologie.uni-freiburg.de/studium/promotion -  

• Seminar for Music Science 

o no PhD advisor currently listed on their website (as of 19.09.2022), 

https://www.muwi.uni-freiburg.de/promotion/ 

• Institute for Art History 

o PhD advisor: Frau Margarita Augustin (Studienberatung@kunstgeschichte.uni-

freiburg.de), https://www.kunstgeschichte.uni-

freiburg.de/studieninformationen/promotion-habil 
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